
SCHEDULE 2 

 

Residential Charges for Campus & Trinity Hall – AY 2022/23 

CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL CHARGES 

 

All licence and utility payments must be made at least 7 working days prior to the first day of the period to 

which they apply. Where payments have not been made by the first day of the period, the account will be 

considered to be in arrears.  

Licence fee is payable in 4 instalments per semester, an upfront payment of the first 2 months prior to the 

commencement of the licence is mandatory.  

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 
 

Types of Accommodation  

MODERN – Printing 

House Square – Small 

Single room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€1,049.98 

 

€1,575.00 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€595.00 

 

€980.00 

 

€1,085.00 

 

€1,505.00 

MODERN – Printing House 

Square – Standard Single 

room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€1,092.83 

 

€1,639.29 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€619.29 

 

€1,020.00 

 

€1,129.29 

 

€1,566.43 

MODERN – Printing 

House Square – Double 

and King room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€1,157.14 

 

€1,735.71 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€655.71 

 

€1,080.00 

 

€1,195.71 

 

€1,658.57 

MODERN – Goldsmith Hall 

 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

€721.32 

 

 

€931.69 

 

€901.64 

 

€1,352.45 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€510.93 

 

 

€841.53 

 

€931.69 

 

€1,292.34 

MODERN – Pearse Street 

 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

€571.45 

 

 

€738.15 

 

€714.34 

 

€1,071.51 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€404.79 

 

 

€666.72 

 

€738.15 

 

€1,023.89 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

https://my.tcd.ie/


HERITAGE - Front 

Square, GMB, Botany 

Bay, New Square, 

Business School 

 

€791.13 

 

 

€1,021.87 

 

€988.91 

 

€1,483.36 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€560.38 

 

 

€922.98 

 

€1,021.87 

 

€1,417.43 

 

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment. All rates quoted above are per person. 

 

 

 

UTILITY CHARGES 
 

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within the 

particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee. 

 

 

Types of Accommodation 
 

 

MODERN – Printing 

House Square – Small 

Single room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€80.43 

 

€120.64 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€45.58 

 

€75.07 

 

€83.11 

 

€115.28 

MODERN – Printing 

House Square – Standard 

Single room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€80.43 

 

€120.64 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€45.58 

 

€75.07 

 

€83.11 

 

€115.28 

MODERN – Printing 

House Square – Double 

and King room 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

€80.43 

 

€120.64 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€45.58 

 

€75.07 

 

€83.11 

 

€115.28 

MODERN – Goldsmith 

Hall 

 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

€63.34 

 

 

€83.11 

 

€80.43 

 

€120.64 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€45.57 

 

 

€75.06 

 

€83.11 

 

€115.28 

MODERN – Pearse Street 

 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

€50.65 

 

 

€65.43 

 

€63.32 

 

€94.97 



Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€35.88 

 

 

€59.09 

 

€65.43 

 

€90.75 

HERITAGE - Front 

Square, GMB, Botany 

Bay, New Square, 

Business School 

Sep 7 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15 

 

€64.34 

 

 

€83.11 

 

€80.43 

 

€120.64 

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 14 

 

€45.57 

 

 

€75.06 

 

€83.11 

 

€115.28 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online 

payment. All rates quoted above are per person. 

 

 

CAMPUS CHARGES PER SEMESTER 

 

Residents of Campus and Goldsmith Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 2 instalments, 1 per 

semester, rather than 4. If this is preferred, it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance, 

please e-mail resacc@tcd.ie to request this. 

 

Below are licence fee and utility charges per Semester.  

 

 
Licence fee and utility charges per 

person per semester.  

Semester 1 

Sep 7 – Jan 15  

Semester 2 

Jan 15 – May 14  

Licence Fee Utility Charges Licence Fee Utility Charges 

MODERN –  

Printing House Square – Small Single  

 

€2,624.98 

 

 

€201.07 

 

 

€4,165.00 

 

 

€319.04 

 

MODERN –  

Printing House Square – Standard 

Single  

 

€2,732.12 

 

 

€201.07 

 

 

€4,335.01 

 

 

€319.04 

 

MODERN –  

Printing House Square – Double and 

King  

 

€2,892.85 

 

 

€201.07 

 

 

€4,589.99 

 

 

€319.04 

 

MODERN – Goldsmith Hall 

 

€3,907.10 
 

 

€348.51 
 

 

€3,576.49 

 

 

€319.02 

 

MODERN – Pearse Street 
 

€3,095.45 

 

 

€274.37 

 

 

€2,833.55 

 

 

€251.15 

 

HERITAGE - Front Square, GMB, 

Botany Bay, New Square, Business 

School 

 

€4,285.27 

 

 

€348.51 

 

 

€3,922.67 

 

 

€319.02 

 
 

Please note Printing House Square opened on November 1st, hence Semester 1 charges are smaller. 

 

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment. 

  

mailto:resacc@tcd.ie


EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES 
 

Early arrival may be requested if there is an academic requirement to arrive before 7th September 2022. The 

daily extension rates below apply. 

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal at 

https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/  and new incoming students can request this via form at 

https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/ 

 

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last 

academic commitment. 

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be submitted 

at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for each day required 

from 14th May 2023.  

 

 Pearse 

Street 

Goldsmith 

Hall 

Front Square, GMB, 

Botany Bay, New 

Square, Business 

School 

PHS – 

Small 

Single 

PHS – 

Standard 

Single 

PHS – 

Double & 

King 

Single €25.92 €32.74 €35.64 N/A N/A N/A 

Shared  

(per person) €25.92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 

 

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment.  

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://my.tcd.ie/


TRINITY HALL RESIDENTIAL CHARGES 

 
 

Licence fee is payable in 4 instalments per semester. All license and utility payments must be made at least 

7 working days prior to the first day of the period to which they apply. Where payments have not been made 

by the first day of the period, the account will be considered to be in arrears.  

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

 

 

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom 

within apartment 

 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 16 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15  
 

€427.71 

 

 

€883.94 
 

€855.43 
 

€1,283.14 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 10 
 

€484.74 

 

 

€798.40 
 

€883.94 
 

€1,112.05 

 

 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE 

bedroom within an apartment 

SEMESTER 1                           

Sep 16 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15  
 

€347.15 
 

 

€717.44 

 

€694.30 

 

€1,041.45 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 10 

 

€393.44 
 

 

€648.01 

 

€717.44 

 

€902.59 

 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment.  

 
All rates quoted above are per person. 

 

 

 

  

https://my.tcd.ie/


 

UTILITY CHARGES 
 

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within 

the particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee. 

 

 

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION 

 

 

 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom 

within apartment 

 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 16 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15  
 

€34.15 

 

 

€70.57 
 

€68.30 
 

€102.45 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 10 
 

€38.70 
 

€63.74 
 

€70.57 
 

€88.79 

 

 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE 

bedroom within an apartment 

SEMESTER 1                         

Sep 16 – Oct 1 Oct 1 – Nov 1 Nov 1 – Dec 1 Dec 1 – Jan 15  
 

€29.77 
 

 

€61.53 

 

€59.55 

 

€89.32 

SEMESTER 2                           

Jan 15 – Feb 1 Feb 1 – Mar 1 Mar 1 – Apr 1 Apr 1 – May 10 

 

€33.74 

 

€55.58 

 

€61.53 

 

€77.41 

 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment.  

 

All rates quoted above are per person. 

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

 

 

  

https://my.tcd.ie/


Residents of Trinity Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 2 instalments, 1 per semester, rather 

than 4. If this is preferred, it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance, please e-mail 

resacc@tcd.ie to request this.  

 

Below are licence fee and utility charges per Semester.  

 

 
Licence fee and utility charges per 

person per semester.  

Semester 1 

Sep 16 – Jan 15  

Semester 2 

Jan 15 – May 10 

Licence Fee Utility Charges Licence Fee Utility Charges 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within 

apartment 

 

 

€3,450.22 
 

 

€275.46 
 

 

€3,279.14 

 

 

€261.80 

 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom 

within an apartment 

 

€2,800.34 

 

 

€240.17 

 

 

€2,661.48 

 

 

€228.26 

 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment. 

 

 

EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES 

 

Early arrival may be requested if there is an academic requirement to arrive before 16th September 

2022. The daily extension rates below apply. 

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal 

at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/  and new incoming students can request this via form 

at https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/ 

 

 

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last 

academic commitment. 

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be 

submitted at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for 

each day required from 10th May 2023.  
 

 
TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION  Daily Extension Rate 

 

SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment 

 

€30.79 

 

Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment 
€25.13 

 

 

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your 

online payment.  

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/ 

mailto:resacc@tcd.ie
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/
https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/
https://my.tcd.ie/

