SCHEDULE 2

Residential Charges for Campus & Trinity Hall – AY 2022/23

CAMPUS RESIDENTIAL CHARGES

All licence and utility payments must be made at least 7 working days prior to the first day of the period to which they apply. Where payments have not been made by the first day of the period, the account will be considered to be in arrears.

Licence fee is payable in 4 instalments per semester, an upfront payment of the first 2 months prior to the commencement of the licence is mandatory.

Types of Accommodation				
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing	N/A	N/A	€1,049.98	€1,575.00
House Square – Small	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Single room	€595.00	€980.00	€1,085.00	€1,505.00
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing House	N/A	N/A	€1,092.83	€1,639.29
Square – Standard Single room	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Toolii	€619.29	€1,020.00	€1,129.29	€1,566.43
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing	N/A	N/A	€1,157.14	€1,735.71
House Square – Double and King room	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
	€655.71	€1,080.00	€1,195.71	€1,658.57
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Goldsmith Hall	€721.32	€931.69	€901.64	€1,352.45
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
	€510.93	€841.53	€931.69	€1,292.34
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Pearse Street	€571.45	€738.15	€714.34	€1,071.51
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
	€404.79	€666.72	€738.15	€1,023.89
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15

HERITAGE - Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New Square,	€791.13	€1,021.87	€988.91	€1,483.36
Business School	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Business Sensor	€560.38	€922.98	€1,021.87	€1,417.43

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. All rates quoted above are per person.

UTILITY CHARGES

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within the particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee.

Types of Accommodation				
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing	N/A	N/A	€80.43	€120.64
House Square – Small Single room	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Single room	€45.58	€75.07	€83.11	€115.28
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing	N/A	N/A	€80.43	€120.64
House Square – Standard Single room	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Single room	€45.58	€75.07	€83.11	€115.28
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Printing	N/A	N/A	€80.43	€120.64
House Square – Double and King room	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
and rang room	€45.58	€75.07	€83.11	€115.28
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Goldsmith Hall	€63.34	€83.11	€80.43	€120.64
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
	€45.57	€75.06	€83.11	€115.28
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
MODERN – Pearse Street	€50.65	€65.43	€63.32	€94.97

	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
	€35.88	€59.09	€65.43	€90.75
	Sep 7 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15
HERITAGE - Front Square, GMB, Botany	€64.34	€83.11	€80.43	€120.64
Bay, New Square,	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 14
Business School	€45.57	€75.06	€83.11	€115.28

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment. All rates quoted above are per person.

CAMPUS CHARGES PER SEMESTER

Residents of Campus and Goldsmith Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 2 instalments, 1 per semester, rather than 4. If this is preferred, it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance, please e-mail resacc@tcd.ie to request this.

Below are licence fee and utility charges per Semester.

T. 6 1 (3)	Semes	ter 1	Semester 2 Jan 15 – May 14	
Licence fee and utility charges per person per semester.	Sep 7 –	Jan 15		
	Licence Fee	Utility Charges	Licence Fee	Utility Charges
MODERN – Printing House Square – Small Single	€2,624.98	€201.07	€4,165.00	€319.04
MODERN – Printing House Square – Standard Single	€2,732.12	€201.07	€4,335.01	€319.04
MODERN – Printing House Square – Double and King	€2,892.85	€201.07	€4,589.99	€319.04
MODERN – Goldsmith Hall	€3,907.10	€348.51	€3,576.49	€319.02
MODERN – Pearse Street	€3,095.45	€274.37	€2,833.55	€251.15
HERITAGE - Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New Square, Business School	€4,285.27	€348.51	€3,922.67	€319.02

Please note Printing House Square opened on November 1st, hence Semester 1 charges are smaller.

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.

EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES

Early arrival may be requested if there is an academic requirement to arrive before 7th September 2022. The daily extension rates below apply.

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and new incoming students can request this via form at https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last academic commitment.

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be submitted at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for each day required from 14th May 2023.

	Pearse Street	Goldsmith Hall	Front Square, GMB, Botany Bay, New Square, Business School	PHS – Small Single	PHS – Standard Single	PHS – Double & King
Single	€25.92	€32.74	€35.64	N/A	N/A	N/A
Shared (per person)	€25.92	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

The above figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.

TRINITY HALL RESIDENTIAL CHARGES

Licence fee is payable in 4 instalments per semester. All license and utility payments must be made at least 7 working days prior to the first day of the period to which they apply. Where payments have not been made by the first day of the period, the account will be considered to be in arrears.

Payment should be made online at: https://my.tcd.ie/

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION						
	SEMESTER 1					
	Sep 16 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15		
SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment	€427.71	€883.94	€855.43	€1,283.14		
•	SEMESTER 2					
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 10		
	€484.74	€798.40	€883.94	€1,112.05		
	SEMESTER 1					
	Sep 16 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15		
Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment	€347.15	€717.44	€694.30	€1,041.45		
	SEMESTER 2					
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 10		
	€393.44	€648.01	€717.44	€902.59		

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.

All rates quoted above are per person.

UTILITY CHARGES

In addition to the license fee there is a separate daily charge covering the various utilities available within the particular type of accommodation you are being offered. This charge is payable with the license fee.

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION						
	SEMESTER 1					
	Sep 16 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15		
SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment	€34.15	€70.57	€68.30	€102.45		
within apartment	SEMESTER 2					
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 10		
	€38.70	€63.74	€70.57	€88.79		
	SEMESTER 1					
	Sep 16 – Oct 1	Oct 1 – Nov 1	Nov 1 – Dec 1	Dec 1 – Jan 15		
Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment	€29.77	€61.53	€59.55	€89.32		
	SEMESTER 2					
	Jan 15 – Feb 1	Feb 1 – Mar 1	Mar 1 – Apr 1	Apr 1 – May 10		
-	€33.74	€55.58	€61.53	€77.41		

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.

All rates quoted above are per person.

Residents of Trinity Hall have an option of paying the licence fee in 2 instalments, 1 per semester, rather than 4. If this is preferred, it can be arranged with the Accommodation Office in advance, please e-mail resacc@tcd.ie to request this.

Below are licence fee and utility charges per Semester.

	Seme	ster 1	Semester 2	
Licence fee and utility charges per person per semester.	Sep 16 – Jan 15		Jan 15	– May 10
	Licence Fee	Utility Charges	Licence Fee	Utility Charges
SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment	€3,450.22	€275.46	€3,279.14	€261.80
Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment	€2,800.34	€240.17	€2,661.48	€228.26

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.

EARLY ARRIVAL AND EXTENSION CHARGES

Early arrival may be requested if there is an academic requirement to arrive before 16th September 2022. The daily extension rates below apply.

Early arrival can be requested online; returning students can request this on their accommodation portal at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and new incoming students can request this via form at https://www.tcd.ie/accommodation/life-at-trinity/moving-in/

Extensions can be arranged for a period not normally extending beyond the day following your last academic commitment.

Extensions can be requested online at https://accommodation.tcd.ie/StudentBookings/ and must be submitted at least 4 weeks before check-out. Students may extend, based on the rates set out below for each day required from 10th May 2023.

TYPES OF ACCOMMODATION	Daily Extension Rate
SINGLE ENSUITE bedroom within apartment	€30.79
Share of TWIN ENSUITE bedroom within an apartment	€25.13

These figures are approximated and may vary slightly. The correct figure will show when you make your online payment.